Architectural Billings Index
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(source: AlA)
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National

52.7

1.2%

-0.1%

1.3%

Inquiries

60.4

3.2%

0.0%

3.1%

Design Contracts

Northeast

53.9

3.1%

-0.7%

3.9%

Midwest

South

West

Multi-Family Residential

Commercial / Industrial

Institutional

Mixed

53.8

52.5
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